MADEISKI ‘. Trojnik typ: 60.60

industrial technology

Tréjnik Typ: 60.60

Liczba wariantéw: 8

ZESKANUJ MNIE
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MADEISHI 4 .

industrial technology

Warianty produktu

Nr katalogowy
00-60600404
00-60600606
00-60600808
00-60601212

00-60601616

00-60602020
00-60602424

00-60601010

2/2 WYGENEROWANO 06/05/2024

@R mm

O R cal

@ R BSPP cal
1/4'
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Tréjnik typ: 60.60

Cisnienie pracy bar
350
350
200
200
120
105

105
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